
2. Hondricher Abend OL Hondrich/Hondrichzwald
Fr. 26.04.2019

Rangliste

Lang schwierig (8) 4.3 km 270 Hm 22 P

Pl Name Zeit

1(90) 2(99) 3(82) 4(100) 5(83) 6(101) 7(102) 8(103) 9(99) 10(87) 11(104) 12(85) 13(105)

14(91) 15(92) 16(106) 17(97) 18(94) 19(93) 20(98) 21(96) 22(89) Ziel

1 Tim Troxler 36:58 0:35 3:25 7:50 9:21 10:18 11:25 14:33 16:12 18:00 20:03 21:38 23:12 25:11

OLG Hondrich 0:35 2:50 4:25 1:31 0:57 1:07 3:08 1:39 1:48 2:03 1:35 1:34 1:59

26:31 27:38 29:41 30:30 33:01 33:25 34:44 35:45 36:25 36:58

1:20 1:07 2:03 0:49 2:31 0:24 1:19 1:01 0:40 0:33

2 Andri Jordi 40:15 0:30 5:45 10:25 11:56 12:50 13:53 17:03 18:52 20:19 22:21 24:08 25:35 27:28

OLG Hondrich 0:30 5:15 4:40 1:31 0:54 1:03 3:10 1:49 1:27 2:02 1:47 1:27 1:53

28:43 29:57 32:19 33:13 35:53 36:14 37:44 38:53 39:39 40:15

1:15 1:14 2:22 0:54 2:40 0:21 1:30 1:09 0:46 0:36

3 Laurin Niederhauser 40:58 0:30 3:20 8:36 10:33 11:32 12:44 15:54 17:52 20:25 22:45 24:27 26:10 28:09

OLG Thun 0:30 2:50 5:16 1:57 0:59 1:12 3:10 1:58 2:33 2:20 1:42 1:43 1:59

29:35 30:48 33:10 34:10 36:49 37:14 38:35 39:44 40:25 40:58

1:26 1:13 2:22 1:00 2:39 0:25 1:21 1:09 0:41 0:33

4 Sandro Meier 44:09 0:45 2:39 7:02 12:14 13:16 14:28 17:28 19:16 20:44 23:22 25:37 27:33 29:50

Bern 0:45 1:54 4:23 5:12 1:02 1:12 3:00 1:48 1:28 2:38 2:15 1:56 2:17

31:21 32:48 35:24 36:32 39:33 40:07 41:33 42:38 43:42 44:09

1:31 1:27 2:36 1:08 3:01 0:34 1:26 1:05 1:04 0:27

5 Simon Bär 45:21 0:30 1:39 6:50 8:39 9:41 10:54 15:58 18:01 22:00 24:27 26:23 28:19 30:19

Glarner OLG 0:30 1:09 5:11 1:49 1:02 1:13 5:04 2:03 3:59 2:27 1:56 1:56 2:00

31:33 32:53 35:46 36:48 39:58 40:18 42:05 43:32 44:32 45:21

1:14 1:20 2:53 1:02 3:10 0:20 1:47 1:27 1:00 0:49

6 Severin Müller 48:01 0:32 1:47 5:25 19:27 20:27 21:46 25:08 27:10 28:41 30:42 32:42 34:21 36:12

OLG Thun 0:32 1:15 3:38 14:02 1:00 1:19 3:22 2:02 1:31 2:01 2:00 1:39 1:51

37:23 38:30 40:43 41:38 43:55 44:17 45:39 46:45 47:26 48:01

1:11 1:07 2:13 0:55 2:17 0:22 1:22 1:06 0:41 0:35

7 Erwin Steiner 57:00 0:53 5:06 12:38 15:46 17:11 18:46 23:20 25:37 27:49 30:38 33:11 35:10 37:43

Brienz 0:53 4:13 7:32 3:08 1:25 1:35 4:34 2:17 2:12 2:49 2:33 1:59 2:33

40:08 41:45 44:53 46:00 49:30 50:00 52:08 54:52 55:57 57:00

2:25 1:37 3:08 1:07 3:30 0:30 2:08 2:44 1:05 1:03

8 Reto Züblin 1:00:49 3:46 6:02 10:45 24:47 26:17 27:51 31:16 32:52 36:49 39:45 41:19 43:18 46:25

OLG Thun 3:46 2:16 4:43 14:02 1:30 1:34 3:25 1:36 3:57 2:56 1:34 1:59 3:07

48:22 49:37 52:12 53:14 56:07 56:29 57:48 59:03 59:53 1:00:49

1:57 1:15 2:35 1:02 2:53 0:22 1:19 1:15 0:50 0:56




